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Price
5,811.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.71% (-101.00)

JP3112000009

5201

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Industry

Stock

7,526 EUR

NIKKEI 225

5,806.00 JPY (100)
5,812.00 JPY (200)
5,912.00 JPY
5,928.00 JPY
5,765.00 JPY
5,912.00 JPY
5,831.0173 JPY
1,320,400
76,992,753.00
3,510

204,800

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5201

6,000.00
5,000.00

4,000.00

3,000.00 F

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/04/05 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3112000009&ID_NOTATION=211916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3112000009&ID_NOTATION=211916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dac97e0a1fde6e14bb221eefde38c53388a913c7c2540c6bd43a74119b30b45&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b12386b217572d3a3&time=1713409848&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c4dd0cf8e8ecea05a4d83211648ecfe8f10a4f0bb19dd4070e462e3a838df27&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b319bb2af2d01aec6&time=1713409848&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7593b8ba9e2d1e9790b1343b6a537fc39953a0d949c1ceecf783db07c9c4500e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ec3adb6b0dd74c60&time=1713409848&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecf791300a929b0df14252bc010b16b68a1ab9b251ec88a7b3f58e816d3f178a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92bb96f3b7a0475c8&time=1713409848&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d8d0522416f1c9a7289dbddaa4acbe339d724ac66dbecc050e6f410425e6f36&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38e43a13aed864de2&time=1713409848&tool=RSC

AGC INC.

Details
2024/04/16 08:31:31 Sy
Price
5,811.00 JPY 6,000.00
Difference © -1.71% (-101.00) flm !LyJ
General attributes ’J’{ N
5.000.00 .f |||r f
ISIN JP3112000009 ’iT'J H‘" f ) l‘
Symbol 5201 | ]k
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange i N
Currency JPY I
Sector Industry 4,000.00 I ‘
Security type Stock m "'ﬂ I| 'AI.I
Market cap (m) 7,526 EUR ) 'q
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 F M
3,000.00 ﬂ
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5,806.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 5,812.00 JPY (200)
Open 5.912.00 JPY 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5,928.00 JPY
Low 5,765.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 5912.00 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5,831.0173 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,320,400
Trading volume 76,992,753.00 Price data
Number of trades 3,510 g price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5,829.20 JPY (1,090,860)
Last size 204,800 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5,527.27 JPY (841,967)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5,418.09 JPY (988,119)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5,229.18 JPY (1,084,240)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5,928.00 JPY (2024/04/16)
Perf (%) +12.03% +16.34% +16.92% YTD Low | date 5,221.00 JPY (2024/01/04)
Perf (abs.) +624.00 +816.00 +841.00 52 Weeks High | date 5,928.00 JPY (2024/04/16)
Beta 0.20 0.32 0.73 52 Weeks Low | date 4,721.00 JPY (2023/08/17)
Volatility  18.49 17.41 25.05
All listings for AGC INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 3540EUR  0.00 1
16
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:31 5,811.00 JPY 76.99 3,510
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 09:25 35.20 EUR  0.00 8
16
Munich 2024/04/ 08:05 35.60 EUR  0.00 2
16
Hanover 2024/04/ 08:00 35.20 EUR  0.00 3
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=211916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372751982

AGC INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/04/
16

2024/04/
04

2024/04/
16

2024/04/
16

08:05 35.20 EUR

20:57 36.00 USD

19:31 34.80 EUR

08:05 35.20 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=433383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19736

AGC INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AGC

Contact Details
AGC INC. (JAPAN)

Shin-Marunouchi Building,1/F, 1-5-1
Marunouchi - 100-8405 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-3218-5741
Fax: +81-3-3218-7815
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Yoshinori Hirai

Hideyuki Kurata

Jean-Frangois
Heris

Kenzo
Moriyama

Masao Nemoto
Shigekuni
Inoue

Shinji Miyaji
Takashi Misu

Toshiro Kasuya

Yoshinori
Kobayashi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Isao Teshirogi

Member of Supervisory

Board

Hiroyuki Yanagi  Member of Supervisory
Board

Kazuhiko Member of Supervisory

Ishimura Board

Keiko Honda Member of Supervisory
Board

Shinji Miyaji Member of Supervisory
Board

Yasuchika Member of Supervisory

Hasegawa Board

Yoshinori Hirai Member of Supervisory
Board
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